
Wednesday July 19 8:30 -11:30 AM Mike Stewart Camps

1 PM - 4:30 PM Mike Stewart Camps

4:30 PM  - 6 PM WVB & MVB Practice

6 PM - 8 PM TD Rental

Thursday July 20 8:30 -11:30 AM Mike Stewart Camps

1 PM - 4:30 PM Mike Stewart Camps

5 PM - 11 PM Pro Am Volleyball

Friday July 21 8:30 -11:30 AM Mike Stewart Camps

1 PM - 4:30 PM Mike Stewart Camps

4:30 PM  - 6 PM WVB Practice

Saturday July 22 9 AM - 10 PM Pro Am Volleyball

Sunday July 23 8 AM - 4 PM Open Court

4 PM - 6 PM MBB Practice

Monday July 24 8:30 -11:30 AM Mike Stewart Camps

1 PM - 4:30 PM Mike Stewart Camps

4:30 PM  - 6 PM WVB & MVB Practice

8 PM - 10 PM MBB Practice

Tuesday July 25 8:30 -11:30 AM Mike Stewart Camps

1 PM - 4:30 PM Mike Stewart Camps

6 PM - 8 PM MBB Practice

8 PM - 10 PM Open Court

Wednesday July 26 8:30 -11:30 AM Mike Stewart Camps

1 PM - 4:30 PM Mike Stewart Camps

4:30 PM  - 6 PM WVB & MVB Practice

6 PM - 10 PM Open Court

Thursday July 27 8:30 -11:30 AM Mike Stewart Camps

1 PM - 4:30 PM Mike Stewart Camps

6 PM - 8 PM M&WBB Practice

8 PM - 10 PM Open Court

Friday July 28 8:30 -11:30 AM Mike Stewart Camps

1 PM - 4:30 PM Mike Stewart Camps

7 PM - 12 AM I.T.F Pan America Championships

Saturday July 29 All Day I.T.F Pan America Championships

Sunday July 30 All Day I.T.F Pan America Championships


